20 days from issue of work order. 

07. Period for settlement of final bill : 30 days from date of issue of completion certificate by 

the Architect. 

08. Retention percentage : 8% ( eight percent) from each running bill. 

09. Earnest money deposit : Rs. 19000/-(Nineteen Thousand only) 

10. Security deposit : @ 2 % of contract value including EMD before 

awarding the work. 

11. Release of retention money/ earnest 

money 

: Earnest money after completion of work and 

certification of final bill. 

Retention money after defect liability period.

[...]

20 days from issue of work order. 

07. Period for settlement of final bill : 30 days from date of issue of completion certificate by 

the Architect. 

08. Retention percentage : 8% ( eight percent) from each running bill. 

09. Earnest money deposit : Rs. 19000/-(Nineteen Thousand only) 

10. Security deposit : @ 2 % of contract value including EMD before 

awarding the work. 

11. Release of retention money/ earnest 

money 

: Earnest money after completion of work and 

certification of final bill. 

Retention money after defect liability period.